
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Nicolson - (1243390) - Delting Dolphins ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.52 493 F 20/11/21 GTS Winter Meet Clickimin, Scotland  2

27.56 491 H 10/12/21 Scottish National Winter SC Championships Edinburgh  2

27.63 487 F 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

27.69 484 F 06/03/22 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2022 Clickimin  2

27.73 482 H 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

27.73 482 F 19/03/23 Shetland Sprints 2023 Shetland  2

27.80 478 F 17/06/23 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023 Clickimin Pool  3

27.85 476 F 20/05/23 Orkney Open Orkney  2

27.88 474 F 07/05/22 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2022 Shetland  2

27.99 469 F 05/06/22 Junior Inter County 2022 Orkney  3

28.06 465 H 05/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

28.30 453 F 06/05/23 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2023 Shetland  2

28.51 444 F 18/06/22 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2022 Clickimin Pool  3

29.10 417 F 08/03/20 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020 Clickimin Delting 2

29.49 401 F 16/11/19 GTS Winter Meet 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

29.90 384 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

29.90 384 F 16/01/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - January R1  0

29.98 381 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0

29.98 381 F 26/06/21 Tighinn Comhla Various  0

30.22 372 F 04/05/19 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

30.29 370 F 23/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Delting 2

30.33 368 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

30.44 364 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

32.05 312 F 24/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Delting 2

32.09 311 F 17/11/18 GTS Winter Meet 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

32.38 303 F 14/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Delting 2

33.14 282 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Delting 2
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33.14 282 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

33.41 275 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

33.43 275 F 16/06/18 2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet Clickimin Delting 2

33.98 262 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Delting 2

34.25 256 F 21/04/18 North Atlantic Challenge 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Delting 2

35.29 234 F 03/06/17 Junior Inter County Meet 2017 Lerwick Delting 2

35.79 224 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Delting 2

36.04 219 F 10/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Delting 2

36.06 219 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Delting 2

40.28 157 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Delting 2

41.19 147 F 11/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Delting 2

44.08 120 F 28/11/15 GTS Direct Winter Meet Lerwick Delting 2

44.76 114 F 13/03/16 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Delting 2

48.17 92 F 13/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Delting 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.80 478 F 17/06/23 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023 Clickimin Pool  3

27.85 476 F 20/05/23 Orkney Open Orkney  2

28.30 453 F 06/05/23 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2023 Shetland  2

27.73 482 F 19/03/23 Shetland Sprints 2023 Shetland  2

28.06 465 H 05/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

28.51 444 F 18/06/22 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2022 Clickimin Pool  3

27.99 469 F 05/06/22 Junior Inter County 2022 Orkney  3

27.88 474 F 07/05/22 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2022 Shetland  2

27.69 484 F 06/03/22 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2022 Clickimin  2

27.56 491 H 10/12/21 Scottish National Winter SC Championships Edinburgh  2

27.52 493 F 20/11/21 GTS Winter Meet Clickimin, Scotland  2

27.63 487 F 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

27.73 482 H 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

29.98 381 F 26/06/21 Tighinn Comhla Various  0

29.98 381 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0

29.90 384 F 16/01/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - January R1  0

29.90 384 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

30.33 368 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

29.10 417 F 08/03/20 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020 Clickimin Delting 2

30.29 370 F 23/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Delting 2

29.49 401 F 16/11/19 GTS Winter Meet 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

30.22 372 F 04/05/19 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

30.44 364 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

32.05 312 F 24/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Delting 2

32.09 311 F 17/11/18 GTS Winter Meet 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

32.38 303 F 14/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Delting 2

33.43 275 F 16/06/18 2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet Clickimin Delting 2

33.14 282 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

34.25 256 F 21/04/18 North Atlantic Challenge 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Delting 2

33.41 275 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

33.98 262 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Delting 2

36.04 219 F 10/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Delting 2

35.29 234 F 03/06/17 Junior Inter County Meet 2017 Lerwick Delting 2

36.06 219 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Delting 2

35.79 224 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Delting 2

40.28 157 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Delting 2

41.19 147 F 11/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Delting 2
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41.19 147 F 11/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Delting 2

44.76 114 F 13/03/16 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Delting 2

44.08 120 F 28/11/15 GTS Direct Winter Meet Lerwick Delting 2

48.17 92 F 13/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Delting 3
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